For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Namer
Bibb - 1

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

Stratford Academy

Tattnall Square Academy
Camden - 2

Camden County HS
Chatham - 2

Savannah Country DS
Cherokee - 3

Woodstock High School
Clarke - 4

Athens Academy

Monsignor Donovan Cath. HS
Clayton - 5

Jonesboro Sr. HS
Cobb - 3

The Walker School
Columbia - 6

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

Evans HS

Grovetown HS

Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Coweta - 5

Northgate High School
De Kalb - 7

Atlanta Jewish Academy

Chamblee HS

Druid Hills HS

Lakeside HS

Paideia School

Decatur - 2
Bainbridge HS
Forsyth - 3
Lambert HS
North Forsyth High School
South Forsyth HS
West Forsyth HS
Fulton - 8
Blessed Trinity Catholic HS
Chattahoochee HS
Holy Innocents' Epis. School

Sumter A, Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Jeff B, Rockdale Magnet School
Andrew B, Rockdale Magnet School
Jordan D, Rockdale Magnet School
Lily G, Lambert HS

Nolan H, Norcross HS

Sumter A - Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Jeff B - Rockdale Magnet School
Lily G - Lambert HS

Nolan H - Norcross HS

Kevin H - Chattahoochee HS
JaeWoo P - North Gwinnett HS
Avery Y - Paideia School

Swapnil A - Chamblee HS

Eugene A - Lambert HS

Andrew B - Rockdale Magnet School
Jacob C - First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

#1 #2 TOT
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20
24

16

28

12

12

24

12
28
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30
13
11
12

30
11
30
14

29
14

24
22
21

18

25

13

10

23
19
15
24

25
10
23
13

26

25

21

26
20

51
42
45

34

53

25

12
9

18

47
24
27
52
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20
55
23
34
25

56
18
55
35

55
34
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County/School Namer
Milton HS
The Cottage School
Westminster School
Woodward Academy
Gordon - 4
Calhoun HS
Gwinnett - 8
Brookwood HS
Central Gwinnett HS
Mill Creek High School
Norcross HS
North Gwinnett HS
Shiloh HS
Wesleyan School
Henry - 5
Locust Grove HS
Luella HS
Woodland High School
Lowndes - 2
Lowndes HS
Muscogee - 1
Carver HS
Columbus HS
Oconee - 4
North Oconee HS
Oconee County HS
Rabun - 3
Rabun Gap-Nacoochee Sch
Richmond - 6
Cross Creek High School
Davidson Fine Arts School
Westminster School
Rockdale - 5
Rockdale Magnet School
Rockdale Magnet School
Thomas - 2
Thomas Co. Central HS

Thomasville HS Scholars Acad.

Wheeler - 2
Wheeler County HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Kevin H, Chattahoochee HS

Agni K, Milton HS

JaeWoo P, North Gwinnett HS
Naomi S, Rockdale Magnet School
Avery Y, Paideia School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

12
12
12

Pulkit G - Mill Creek High School
Harrison H - Savannah Country DS
Matthew H - Norcross HS
Sunjeev K - Chamblee HS

Rohit K - South Forsyth HS

Akhil K - South Forsyth HS

Agni K- Milton HS

Harrison L - Milton HS

Chuanbo P - North Oconee HS
Danny P - Savannah Country DS
Jonny P - North Gwinnett HS

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

#1 #2 TOT
24 25 49

7

7

25 5 30

21

11

26

23

26

26

15

15

18

24

26

23
26

23

17

26

17
20

9

14

15

24

26

24

11

17

19

21

10
25

23
25

22

17

29

17
11

13

30

25

41

47

52

50

26

32

37

45

15
51

46
51

45

34

55

34
31
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Christian C - Lowndes HS

Jeremy C - Woodward Academy
Sara C - Chattahoochee HS

Wesley C - Chamblee HS

Rares C - Savannah Country DS
Aomeng C - Chamblee HS

Jordan D - Rockdale Magnet School
Devon G - Woodland High School

Lambert HS

Chamblee HS
Chattahoochee HS
Rockdale Magnet School
South Forsyth HS
Savannah Country DS
Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Norcross HS

Columbus HS

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Oconee County HS
North Gwinnett HS
Milton HS

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Kalen P - Chattahoochee HS
Nicholas S - First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Toku S - Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Naomi S - Rockdale Magnet School
Amy S - South Forsyth HS

Richard X - Chattahoochee HS
Matt Y - South Forsyth HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

56
55
55
55
55
53
52
52
51
51
51
50
49
47

Mill Creek High School
North Oconee HS
Lowndes HS

Rabun Gap-Nacoochee Sch
Tattnall Square Academy
Stratford Academy
Brookwood HS

Woodland High School
West Forsyth HS

Camden County HS

Holy Innocents' Epis. School
Lakeside HS

Thomas Co. Central HS

Westminster School

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

47
46
45
45
45
42
41
317
35
34
34
34
34
34



